PSL  23972CCW33MB  spherical
roller bearings
We work closely with our PSL 23972CCW33MB spherical roller
bearings manufacturing partners to 49.2 mm B bring the best
value 21 mm C to customers.
B 49.2 mm
C 21 mm
C1 6.3 mm
d 39.69 mm
D 80 mm
G 5/16-24UNF
m 8 mm
r 1.1
S 19 mm
SW 3.97 mm
C0 18.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.65 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm